This is Farzana. I'm looking forward to this great journey. Currently Working as a Virtual
Assistant and | am a full-time freelancer of Data Entry, Web Research, Lead Generation and
ready to give you hardworking, reliability, flexibility, and honesty. I can work with minimal
supervision, communicate and give updates on the status of my work output. | am always
determined to deliver projects to clients before meeting the deadline with 100% satisfaction &
loyalty.

I'm eager to help and look forward to serving you in following fields:

~ Web Research.

~ Lead Generation.

~ Data Scraping.

~ Data Mining.

~ Email Handling.

~ Virtual Assistant.

~ Google Spreadsheets.
~ LinkedIn Recruiting.

~ Amazon Web Services

Lead Collect : Linkedin, Zoominfo, Insideview, Anglelist, Crunchbase, Datanyze, YellowPage(YP),
Manta, Company Website, Google .............

Email Finding Tools: Using Company Email Format, ClearBit, Workable, Zoominfo, Lead411, Hunter,
Any Email Finder, Advanced Searching In Google etc.

Email Verify : Mailtester, Rapportive, Advanced Searching In Google, Sent Mail
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Job Title
fenechflorian@gmail.com Co-Founder Volpi Immobilie https://www.lir Lyon
ganeshanvinothkumar@gmai R & D - Seftware Der Tiino Techmatic https://www.lir Lyon
laurenttonoudo@gmail.com Web Developer Simplon.co https://www.lir Lyon
loukiliayyoub@gmail.com Consultant Bl Altran France  https://www.lir Lyon

nicolas.martina@gmail.com Head of the Support Xotelia https://www.lir Lyon
romaindahan@gmail.com Senior Project Mana Valtech https://www.lir Lyon
sebastienbauer@gmail.com Web Content Creatc B2Expand https://www.lir Lyon

thibaultllopis@gmail.com Senior Technician in Atos https://www.lir Lyon

vnanevskal@gmail.com Software Engineer Capgemini https://www.lir Lyon
louis.corbel@gmail.com Data Intelligence Co Keyrus SA https://www.lir Lyon
tanguidecrevoisier@gmail.cor Data Scientist Futurness https://www.lir Lyon

trobert2@gmail.com CoFluent Product M Intel Corporatic https://www.lir Lyon

hichamguelai@gmail.com Methods Engineer EDF https://www.lir Lyon

antoineganne@gmail.com  Student Polytech Lyon  https://www.lir Lyon

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France
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VirtualEdge-Farzana
VirtualEdge-Farzana
VirtualEdge-Farzana
VirtualEdge-Farzana
VirtualEdge-Farzana
VirtualEdge-Farzana
VirtualEdge-Farzana
VirtualEdge-Farzana
VirtualEdge-Farzana
Virtualtdge-Farzana
VirtualEdge-Farzana
Virtualtdge-Farzana
VirtualEdge-Farzana
VirtualEdge-Farzana
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rst Name Last Name i Company
2 Andy Bulka Senior Python Django Developer abulka@gmail.com Quantum IT / Telstra Python; Ruby on Rail: hitps://www linkedin.c
3 Adam Darwin RAD developer - Python/Java/Excel adamdarwin@gmail.com JPMorgan Chase & Co Python; Java Enterpri https /iwww linkedin ¢
4 Alex Wen Software Designer, Python Developer alexwen@gmail.com Part Time Projects Python; C++; SQL; XI https://www linkedin.c
5 |Anna Villanueva Python Developer annavillanueva@gmail.com Xref Python; Django; jQue hitps:/iwww.linkedin.c
6  |Anthony Briggs Python Developer/System Administrator  anthony.briggs@gmail.com Ramble Communications  Python; Apache; Javz https:/iwww linkedin.c
7 |Anvind Adiga Senior Python Developer arvindadiga@gmail.com Macquarie Group Python; C++; Linux; L https:/iwww linkedin.c
8 |Atul Kumar C++, Python, Qt, C, XML, Embedded Softv atulkumarpccs@gmail.com Locking for Opportunities  Python; Core Java; D https:/www.linkedin.c
9 Brian May Python Developer brian@linuxpenguins xyz University of Melbourne Python; Java; Apache hitps:/fwww linkedin_c htips:/
10 Christian Heinrich Python Developer christian.heinrich@cmin.id au Taia Global, Inc Python; Git; Ruby; Ja: https://www linkedin.c
1| Sid (Xiy Chen Full stack PHP/Python developer chxzqw@gmail. com Ning Care Pty Lid Python; PHP; Angulal https /iwww linkedin ¢
12 | David Searson Python Developer davidsearson@gmail. com Taggle Sysiems Pty Ltd Python; JavaScript; jC https /fiwww linkedin ¢
13 | Derek Smithies Software development - Python, Linux. dev dereksmithies@gmail.com MARS Bioimaging Ltd Python; C++; Perl; UN hiips:/iwww linkedin.c
14 | Dewald Abrie Python Developer dewaldabrie@gmail.com CMCRC Python; C++; Prograr https #ww\inkedin.c’
15 |Henry Wang Python Developer henryw6789@gmail.com PBC - Performance Based { Python; Django; Java https:/iwww linkedin.c
16 |Isuru Palliyaguru Web Developer (Python, PHP) isurupalliyaguru@gmail.com NZME Python; PHP; XML; JChttps:/iwww.linkedin.c
17 Jadav Bheda Python Consultant Jadavbheda@gmail.com Self-Employed Python; JavaScript; C https://www linkedin.c
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1 ‘ ‘ MEETUP URL | J J
FIRSTNAME LASTNAME EMAIL Linkedin profile | ?op=Ie FIRST EN STATUS NOTES
2 Jermain Kaminski Jermainkaminski@gmail.com hitps:/iwww.linkedin.com/iné hitps:/iwww.meetu Aachen, German Farzana
3 Guillermo Carravilla glaimelda@gmail.com hitps:/iwww.linkedin.com/in/g hitps:/iwww.meetu Madrid, Spain  Farzana
4 Marcel Ackermann dreamflasher@gmail.com https://iwww linkedin_com/in/n hitps:/fiwww.meetu Berlin, Germany Farzana
5 Pedro Faria pedrofaria@gmail.com https:/iwww linkedin_com/in/p hitps/iwww.meetu Belgium Farzana
3 Foti Dim fdimanidis@gmail.com hitps:/imeww linkedin_com/in/ic hitps://www.meetu Berlin, Germany Farzana
7 Patrick Kem pkern90@gmail.com hitps:/imww linkedin_com/in/p hitps:/fwww.meetu Berlin, Germany Farzana
8 Shreyas Gite shreyasgite@gmail.com https:/iwww.linkedin.com/in/s hitps:/iwww.meetu Berlin, Germany Farzana
9 Wolfgang Steiner wolfgangsteiner@gmail.com hitps:/iwww.linkedin.com/in/d hitps:/iwww.meetu Berlin, Germany Farzana
10 Leo Marose me@leomarose.com https://iwww linkedin_com/in/le hitps/fiwww. meetu Berlin, Germany Farzana
11 Thomas Doennebrink thomas@ouishare net https:/iwww linkedin_com/in/tl hitps/iwww.meetu Berlin, Germany Farzana
12 Darja Gutnick darja@bunch.ai hitps:/imaww linkedin_com/in/d hitps:/fwww.meetu Berlin, Germany Farzana
13 Lana Mueller lana@lanamueller.com: lanamuell https:/fwww linkedin.com/in/lz hitps:/fiwww.meetu Berlin, Germany Farzana
14 Nancy Berlin nancyberlin@us.ibm.com https:/iwww.linkedin.com/in/n hitps:/iwww.meetu Belgium Farzana
15 Ruben Martinez ruben.mnz@gmail.com hitps:/iwww.linkedin.com/in/n hitps:/iwww.meetu Madrid, Spain  Farzana
16 Kathleen Lara kathleencastrolara@gmail.com  hitps//www linkedin com/in/k hitps://www.meetu Prague, Czech R Farzana
17 Daan Gerits daangerits@gmail.com https:/iwww linkedin_com/in/d hitps/iwww.meetu Belgium Farzana ~
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